Alumni by Parish

Fall 2003

Acadia
Allen
Ascension
Assumption
Avoyelles
Beauregard
Bossier
Caddo
Calcasieu
Caldwell
Cameron
Catahoula
Claiborne
Concordia
DeSoto
East Baton Rouge
East Feliciana
Evangeline
Franklin
Grant
Iberia
Iberville
Jackson
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Jefferson
Jefferson Davis
Lafayette
Lafourche
LaSalle
Lincoln
Livingston
Madison
Morehouse
Natchitoches
Orleans
Quachita
Plaquemines
Pointe Coupee
Rapides

Red River
Richland
Sabine

St. Bernard
St. Charles
St. Helena
St. James

St. John

2,932

150
59

10
1,826

11
999
41
192
79
61

411
367
105

92
609

St. Landry 21
St. Martin 3
St. Mary 29
St. Tammany 3,419
Tangipahoa 3,941
Tensas 2
Terrebonne 96
Union 2
Vermilion 11
Vernon 6
Washington 716
Webster 6
West Baton Rouge 72
West Carroll 1
West Feliciana 35
Total 20,513

Note: These numbers only reflect those alumni for
whom the university has a valid address.
There are 733 alumni living in the state of
Louisiana without an identifed parish.
Overall, Southeastern has over 40,000 alumni.

Source: Southeastern Alumni Office
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